Andersen Kitchen

FOOD MENU

[11:00~16:301]
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Stone-Oven Crilled Setouchi Sea Bass Acqua Pazza

T NE AR X DZET ) v

TI TN 7 A

(7w Fov—ff5) ¥1,850

RETHEFRAZFE LS A) L LEEK 77T
PRy P DY —2F RO O TR L AL S,

TLLEF—YEREEMH GRE) IEBLTHIELA.
Not containing the 8 most common food allergens.
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Today’s Chef Deli Plate
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Allergen advice: Wheat, Soba, Egg, Milk, Peanuts, Shrimp, Crab, Walnut

Minestrone
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Kogen Black Cow Beef Stew
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Geihoku Apple Curry (Hiroshima Aging Chicken)
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Andersen Stone-Oven Hamburg Steak
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Stone-Oven Grilled Hiroshima Kokubiton Pork with Mustard Sauce
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Stone-Oven Grilled Hiroshima Aging Chicken with Balsamic Sauce
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Not containing the 8 most common food allergens.

Chicken Macaroni Gratin
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Bolognese Meat Spaghetti
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Hiroshima Aging Chicken Club House Sandwich
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Chicken Basket

FX SR v b

¥1,200

EMEHZ/INZE-II%Z & T / Allergen advice: Wheat, Egg

Kids Basket
X XN b
2 AIWININ=H— TETFA. 774 FRF b
FEXTZE T AL YT —R

¥950

EREHNE G- A5 - AU % BT / Allergen advice: Wheat, Egg, Milk, Shrimp

Seasonal Vegetable Caesar Salad
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Andersen Kitchen

DESSERT MENU
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Danish Dessert Tropical
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Coffee (Hot / Iced) Rooibos Flower Tea
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Melon Cake
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Coconut & Mango Cake
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Strawberry Shortcake
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Soft Serve Ice Cream
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Chocolat framboise étoile
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Andersen Kitchen

DRINK MENU

SOFT DRINK
Coffee (Hot / Iced)
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Caffé Latte (Hot / Iced)
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Asahi Super Dry
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WA N S S

Suntory Premium Malts (M)

B M) =T IT LBV (HR)

¥560

¥610

¥610

¥610

¥610

¥560

¥560

¥560

¥610

¥560

¥560

¥560

¥560

¥560

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥850

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Non-alcoholic Beer
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CRAFT BEER
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Tap Marché Silk Ale
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Tap Marché Brooklyn Lager
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Tap Marché Kyushu Craft Hyuganatsu
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Polestar
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FROM SOIL TO TABLE
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White wine “Saiwai 2019” from Andersen Farm
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Red wine “Kokorozashi 2022” from Andersen Farm
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